
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 
1 

No. 

107X 
913 
451 

810X 
502 
484 

57 
432 
738 

71 
918 
333 
239 
862 
789 
412 
333 

101X 

Name 

Anthony Estrada 
Bodie Kaiser 
Tyler Bachman 
Antonio Hernandez 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Ryan G Robinson 
Jaiden Sarros 
Mario Estrada 
Brinton Robinson 
Chad Stern 
Miguel Figueroa 
Mark Von Achen 
Abigail Wessels 
Carlo Manalo 
Fengzhou Li 
Gabriela Collazos 
Mark Von Achen 

Manuel Hernandez 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Best Tm 

2:01.814 
2:02.812 
2:03.031 
2:03.453 
2:05.958 
2:07.213 
2:07.258 
2:07.736 
2:09.284 
2:10.129 
2:12.257 
2:13.754 
2:13.906 
2:15.688 
2:21.541 
2:25.905 

2:01.327 

Diff 

0.998 
1.217 
1.639 
4.144 
5.399 
5.444 
5.922 
7.470 
8.315 

10.443 
11.940 
12.092 
13.874 
19.727 
24.091 

Best Speed 

79.203 
78.559 
78.419 
78.151 
76.597 
75.841 
75.814 
75.531 
74.626 
74.142 
72.949 
72.132 
72.051 
71.104 
68.164 
66.125 

- 

79.521 

In Lap 

4 
1 
7 
3 
6 
4 
7 
6 
6 
7 
2 
3 
2 
6 
2 
3 
0 

5 

Sponsor 

F e e l  L i k e  a  P r o  R i d e r z l a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  
Calsun electric & solar 

Scouts Out 

DOW Racing 

ScoutsOut, DOW Racing, Driven 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2025 9:49:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:22:11 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:30 


