

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025]

Sorted on best lap time

Quum	Qualifying started at 9:22:11							
os	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
)ualifyi	ing Amateur	300/400						
1	107X	Anthony Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:01.814		79.203	4	
2	913	Bodie Kaiser	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:02.812	0.998	78.559	1	
3	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:03.031	1.217	78.419	7	
4	810X	Antonio Hernandez	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:03.453	1.639	78.151	3	
5	502	Edgar Levi Roldan	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:05.958	4.144	76.597	6	
6	484	Ryan G Robinson	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:07.213	5.399	75.841	4	
7	57	Jaiden Sarros	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:07.258	5.444	75.814	7	
8	432	Mario Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:07.736	5.922	75.531	6	
9	738	Brinton Robinson	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:09.284	7.470	74.626	6	FeelLike a Pro R
10	71	Chad Stern	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:10.129	8.315	74.142	7	Calsun electric 8
11	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:12.257	10.443	72.949	2	
12	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:13.754	11.940	72.132	3	Scouts Out
13	239	Abigail Wessels	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:13.906	12.092	72.051	2	
14	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:15.688	13.874	71.104	6	DOW Racing
15	789	Fengzhou Li	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:21.541	19.727	68.164	2	
16	412	Gabriela Collazos	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:25.905	24.091	66.125	3	
17	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur 300/400			-	- 0	ScoutsOut, DO

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Kelly Mills

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com #wearecra Printed: 6/28/2025 9:49:23 AM Orbits

www.mylaps.com

to: California Roadrace Association